

**1st Sub. S.B. 69**  
**TUITION TAX CREDITS**

Senator **D. Chris Buttars** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 3, Line 66: Delete "59-10-135" and insert "59-7-616"
2. Page 3, Line 68: Delete "Section 59-7-615" and insert "this section"
3. Page 3, Line 69: Delete "59-7-616" and insert "59-10-135"
4. Page 3, Line 73: Delete "59-10-135" and insert "59-7-616"
5. Page 3, Line 75: Delete "Section 59-7-615" and insert "this section" and delete "59-7-616" and insert "59-10-135"